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GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: CHIRANG POLYTECHNIC
BIJNI :: ASSAM
MobileNo.:9401958334 Email: chirangpoly@gmz_t_il_.ggm
No. - CP(E)-6/2021/389 Dated Bijni the 11th March, 2025

OFFICE ORDER

In suppression of a earlier orders in regard to formation of Anti-Ragging Squad the

undersigned is pleased to reconstitute the committee with the following teaching and/ Non Teaching staffs
of this Institute:

Position in The Contact No. f
Committee

7002495149
9706585973
6002577925
8638495457
7002792389
8453501533

Instructor
3 Priatam Das, Jr. Assistant |
Priyankar Mondal, Jr. Assistant . Member

Al Parbez Musaraf Student (AE)

Sania Ahamed Student (CE)
: maﬁgm-_J
Pratima Narzary Student (AE) 8638805405
ratima86388 mail.com
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Copy To:
1. Concerned staffs, for information and necessary action, o
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2. Circulation, @&9\ A//
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Chirang Polytechnic
Bijni, Assam
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Chirang Polysechnit



